ERGEBNISLISTE

10. Int. Kieselbronner Gai3eschenner-Lauf - 10 km Walking - 9. Juni 2012

Platz Name

1 Wildauer Ingo
2 Biesenbach Roger
3 Hengel-Schell Martina
4 Miller Marius
5 Wildauer Melina
6 Schafer Veronika
7 Pfeiffer Heike
8 Hornberger Armin
9 Geildler Knut
10 Renblad Stefan
11 Schéafer Siegfried
12 Pfleiderer Angelika
13 Moschke Volkmar
14 Ding Dieter
15 Albu Adrian
16 Kloos Caroline
17 Kloos Erika
18 Kurrle Ulrich
19 Wagner Christina
20 Walter Gabi
21 Riethmaier Sabine
22 Riethmaier Andreas
23 Albu Anca-Lidia
24 Meyer Luzie

Verein

Iwinowa Waldprechtsweier
LG KdlIn-Dellbriick
TV Enzberg

Spfr. Gellmersbach
Iwinowa Waldprechtsweier
Die Rheinflitzer
AOK Lauf-Treff
Pforzheim
Feuerwehr Keltern
Birkenfeld

Die Rheinflitzer

TV Enzberg
Offenburg

TV Kieselbronn
Pforzheim
Neuhausen
Neuhausen

TV Kieselbronn

TV Kieselbronn

TV Kieselbronn
Neulingen
Neulingen
Pforzheim
Pforzheim

Nat. JG

1961
1952
1963
1966
1998
1959
1943
1964
1949
1952
1997
1944
1962
1977
1952
1969
1963
1950
1975
1976
1964

Zeit

Klas.

1:12:47 MVL
1:17:20 MVL
1:20:21 WVL
1:21:13 MVL
1:23:51 WVL
1:25:38 WVL
1:26:58 WVL
1:26:59 MVL
1:27:00 MVL
1:27:02 MVL
1:27:32 MVL
1:27:53 WVL
1:28:12 MVL
1:29:02 MVL
1:30:13 MVL
1:33:07 WVL
1:33:08 WVL
1:34:15 MVL
1:35:32 WVL
1:35:33 WVL
1:36:07 WVL
1:36:08 MVL
1:36:30 WVL
1:36:31 WVL

Rang Stnr.

=

=
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311
317
324
322
312
321
316
309
303
323
320
315
310
325
304
319
318
302
306
307
314
313
305
308



